
COUNTY COLLEGE OF MORRIS

To register, click on the dates below or email 
careerusa@ccm.edu for the meeting link.

Wed, Jan 17
12 p.m.

Wed, Feb 7
9 a.m.

Wed, Feb 21
2 p.m.

Wed, Mar 13
5 p.m.

Wed, Mar 27
12 p.m.

Wed, Apr 10
9 a.m.

Wed, Apr 24
12 p.m.

Wed, May 15
5 p.m.

Wed, Mar 29
2 p.m.

With open enrollment and 
continuous new classes  
to fit YOUR schedule,

CCM’s Advanced 
Manufacturing Boot Camp 

will 
JUMP START YOUR 

CAREER!

If you require accommodations, please contact Accessibility Services at aso@ccm.edu or call 973-328-5187. 

CareerAdvance USA Scaling Apprenticeship GRANT is sponsored by a $4 million dollar grant from the U.S. Department of Labor, Employment and Training Administration 
(Federal Award ID. No. (FAIN): HG-33031-19-60-A-34. The US DOL grant includes additional match funds amounting to over $1,000,000 to support project goals.

To learn more about CCM’s

ADVANCED MANUFACTURING
BOOT CAMP
Attend one of the remote ZOOM

INFORMATION SESSIONS

Apprenticeship interview opportunities  
available with:

To register for an information session 
and receive zoom log-in information, visit  

www.ccm.edu/apprenticeships-
careeradvanceusa/

If you have any questions,  
please email us at careerusa@ccm.edu

Click here to sign up for an  
in-person tour:
Thurs, Feb 1 • Thurs, Mar 14 • Thurs, Apr 4 • Thurs, May 2

BOOT CAMP IS 
FREE!!FREE!!

TOURS
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